
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION SCHEDULE  

Class#1 – Sunday January 18,2026 

Class #2 – Sunday January 25, 2026 

Class #3 – Sunday February 1, 2026 

Class #4 – Sunday February 8, 2026 

Class #5 – Sunday February 22, 2026 

Class #6 – Sunday March 1, 2026 

Class# 7 – Sunday March 29, 2026   Palm Sunday 

Class#8 – Sunday April 12, 2026 

Class#9 – Sunday April 19, 2026 

Class#10 – Sunday April 26, 2026 

First Confession – Saturday May 2, 2026, 10:00 am 

First Holy Communion – Sunday May 3, 2026 @ 2:30pm  

 
All classes will be held on Sunday mornings in the church hall immediately following the 9am 

Mass. A parent is asked to bring their child to either the 9am or 11am Mass and to be present for 

the class. As parents you are an integral part of your child’s learning process and faith journey, so 

your involvement is crucial. Children are expected to attend all the classes.  

 

Registration will open on October21st, 2025, and will close on December 22nd , 2025. We will not 

accept any students after that time. We will also make available registration forms at the entrance 

of the Church and at the school office for your convenience. The forms will also be available at 

the Parent/Teacher interviews in the Fall. 

What you will need to register: You will need to bring the completed registration form along with 

a photocopy of your child’s baptismal certificate. Please note children who have been baptized in 

the orthodox Church received this sacrament already at their baptism and therefore do not 

receive it again. There is also a fee of $40.00 for books and supplies payable at the time of 

registration. If you require any further clarification or information, feel free to contact me at the 

Parish office, 416-691-6968 on Tuesdays or Fridays, or by email at awarford@archtoronto.org. 

Thank you. 

Alice Warford 

mailto:awarford@archtoronto.org

